
NILES DISTRICT LIBRARY CLOSINGS 
2024

OCCASION DATE(S)

 New Year’s Day

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Thanksgiving Eve 

Thanksgiving Day 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 | close @ 5 pm 

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day

Occasionally, the library closes for an emergency, such as a snow storm or power outage. When this

 Monday, January 1, 2024

Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024




